H2020 Project: HiSea

HiSea Workshop: Making EO practical, tangible and relevant

Date: 27 and 28 of June 2019
Location: Selonda headquarters, Leoforos Kifisias 56, Marousi, Athens

Timing
10:00-17:00

20:00

Timing
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:45

09:45-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

Activity (Day 1)

Guided visit to Selonda. Departure from Syntagma square at 10am (2 hours
drive).

Dinner

Activity (Day 2) Selonda’s headquarters
Introductions and expectations of participants

Introduction to HiSea project and to the Implementation Methodology.

DEMAND Session: problem definition

Series of short presentations (5-7mins) to introduce the problem/issue to be
solved /addressed

Presenters: Aquaculture users

Break

SUPPLY Session: Tool/solution Presentations

Series of short presentations (5-7mins) to introduce the tools/solutions that
could be offered (example of other projects)

Presenters: Service providers

Lunch

DESIGN Session: Tool/solution Design

Back into the breakout groups to explore how a potential Community of
Practice and the tools/solutions can support Aquaculture.

Closing remarks and next steps




