

H2020 Project: HiSea



## HiSea Workshop: Making EO practical, tangible and relevant

Date: 27 and 28 of June 2019

Location: Selonda headquarters, Leoforos Kifisias 56, Marousi, Athens

Timing	Activity (Day 1)
10:00-17:00	Guided visit to Selonda. Departure from Syntagma square at 10am (2 hours drive).
20:00	Dinner

Timing	Activity (Day 2) Selonda's headquarters
09:00-09:15	Introductions and expectations of participants
09:15-09:45	Introduction to HiSea project and to the Implementation Methodology.
09:45-10:45	DEMAND Session: problem definition
	Series of short presentations (5-7mins) to introduce the problem/issue to be solved /addressed
	Presenters: Aquaculture users
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-12:00	SUPPLY Session: Tool/solution Presentations
	Series of short presentations (5-7mins) to introduce the tools/solutions that
	could be offered (example of other projects) Presenters: Service providers
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-14:00	DESIGN Session: Tool/solution Design
	Back into the breakout groups to explore how a potential Community of
	Practice and the tools/solutions can support Aquaculture.
14:00-15:00	Closing remarks and next steps